

WPPIL No.219 of 2018

Hon'ble Ramesh Ranganathan, C.J.

Hon'ble R. C. Khulbe, J.

None appears for the petitioner.

Mr. S.S. Chauhan, learned Dy.A.G.
for the State.

Mr. Ravi Babulkar, learned counsel
for the respondent no. 4.

Post for dismissal on 22.02.2019.

(R.C. Khulbe, J.) (Ramesh Ranganathan, C.J.)

21.02.2019

21.02.2019

Balwant